Voornaam
1 Patrick
2 Johan
3 Thomas
4 Dirk
5 Walter
6 Jelle
7 Rudy
8 Robert
9 Nick
10 Nik
11 Ken
12 Aline
13 Hendrik
14 Peter
15 Kurt
16 Kevin
17 Stefaan
18 Dries
19 Hendrik
20 Joris
21 Micheline
22 Alex
23 Robin
24 Magda
25 Wendy
26 Tino
27 Glenn
28 Andy
29 Mike
30 Werner
31 Kris
32 Luc
33 Yannick
34 Joris
35 Joran
36 Suzanne
37 Sven
38 Kevin
39 Marie
40 Frank
41 Davor
42 Marc
43 Roelandt
44 Eddy
45 llya
46 Debby
47 Werner
48 Tony
49 Dirk
50 Tim
51 Jurgen
52 Miguel
53 Peter
54 Bart
55 Alain
56 Leen
57 Tila
58 Guy
59 Frank
60 Stefanie
61 Frederik

Achternaam
Bellemans
Olaerts
Verboven
Vogels

De Roeck

De Laet
Ramaekers
Van Puyvelde
Vertessen
Van Loock
Coeckaerts
Vermeiren
Cordon

Ter Heerdt
Van der Flaes
De Waele
Segers
Rijmenants
Truyts

Van den Neucker
Wensch
Elewaut

De Backer
Huybrechts
Van Der Elst
Bastini

Goffa
Hertogs
Vandenbulcke
Bellemans
Van Loock
Tossens

Van Dyck
Declerq
Struyf
Goetschalckx
Ivo

Robson
Willems

Van Maroey
Duronjic
Ledoux

Van Heiningen
Van Hoof
Cordon
Everaert
Wohlken

Van den Brande
Sercu
Meeussen
Frensch
Wensma

De Mulder
Cleyman
Geerts
Malomgre
Sartiaux
Pallemaerts
Hardies
Slegers

De Saeger

Licentie?

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

n aanmaak

X X

n aanmaak

X X X

Aanvragen Coachlicenties KBKB

o3

KORF\ B A L

Trainer A Trainer B Initiator Ervaringsdeskundige Andere

X

X X X X

korbal trainer 4

X X X X

TOGETHER FOR KORFBALL

Datum verzending
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016

3/11/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016

3/11/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016

8/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016

3/11/2016
3/11/2016

3/11/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016



62 Bram

63 Jimmy
64 Bart

65 Yannick
66 Herlinda
67 Ruben
68 Luc

69 Wim

70 Maike

71 Veronique
72 Yordi

73 Philip
74 Marlo

75 Liesl

76 Marc

77 Koen

78 Roy

79 Philip
80 Christoph
81 Arne

82 Ben

83 Cindy
84 Eli

85 Elien

86 Jelle

87 Johny
88 Jolien
89 Karel

90 Kathleen
91 Kristof
92 Lotte

93 Maria

94 Mirthe
95 Patrick
96 Raymond
97 Tim

98 Hannelore
99 Yentl
100 Frank
101 Remko
102 Steve
103 Dirk

104 Chris
105 Gert

Van Biesen
Van de Velde
D'Hollander
Wauters
Verdonck
Tirez
Coveliers-Van Camp
De Decker
Van Damme
Naert
Coveliers-Van Camp
Dockx

Van Houcke
Peeters
Meganck
Janssens

Van Laeken
Roosenbroeck
Hellemans
Van de Water
Bastiaensen
Helsen
Verachtert
Noyens
Bastiaensen
Pauwels
Meeus
Bastiaensen
Luyten

Aerts

Van Gorp
Vangeel
Mathieu
Aerts

Mollet
Baeyens

De Wortelaer
Wouters
Vlasveld
Dardenne

De Jonghe
Van Rompaey
Palinckx
Degenaers

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

TOGETHER FOR KORFBALL

24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
7/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016



